Salonen Group Open 13.05

MIEHET

Elmo Juujarvi 37p
Raimo Lahteenmaki 33p
Nuutti Kanto 31p
NAISET

Helja Toivanen 40p
Mari Einio 35p
Irma Karhu 31p

Balance Open 21.5

Petri Hesso

Tomi Nevalainen 65
Juha Isohanni

Osmo Lappalainen 66
Viivi Markkanen

Sampsa Tikkala 66

ESBECON Spring Challenge 27.5- 28.5

MIEHET

Kimmo Kulta 144
Kimmo Backman 145
Otto Virtanen 145
NAISET

Irma Karhu 150
Marja Tuupainen 151

Pia Stromdalh-Koskinen 153

Honda Open 4.6

MIEHET LP HCP

Petri Hesso 71
Sebastian Huovila 72
Tom Langstrom 73
MIEHET PB HCP

Markku Myllymaki 37p
Heiki Parkonen 37p
Pertti Kallio 35p
NAISET PB HCP

Irma Karhu 36p
Soile Kivinen 34p
Maarit Andersson 31p

Gloria Lady Cup 10.6

NAISET LP HCP

Hanna Santavuori 74
Maarit Salomaa 74
Saila Miettinen-Lahde 76
NAISET PB HCP

Henna Vennonen 34p
Tuija Lindstrém 33p
Kati Kalenius 32p

Early Bird 20.6

Topi Lauren 76
Petteri Aittola 80
Keijo Muukkonen 80

Midsummer Latobar Open 23.6

Helja Toivanen 41p
Kati Kalenius 40p
Matti Sailas 38p

Jalo’s Shoot Out 1.7

LP OSUUS

Dominic Jones 69
Mika Morsky 72
Antti-Jussi Lintunen 72
Antti Ulvio 73
Juho Suomalainen 73
Eetu Isometsa 74
Juha Pelkonen 75
Miikka Savela 75
Joona Maenpaa 77
Rasmus Karlsson 77
SHOOT oUuT

Mika Morsky

StLG Open 22.7

MIEHET

Hannu Koivumaki 67
Sampsa Tikkala 68
Pauli Aalto 69
NAISET

Kyllikki Puuppo 71
Henna Vennonen 75

Anna-Maria Lehtonen 77



Joona Maenpaa
Mika Morsky
Niklas Huovila
Teemu Karjalainen
Antti Ulvio

Petri Stelmacher
Oskari Vehnia

Ari Vehnia

Juha Vallivaara

MIEHET (3 KIERROSTA)
Kim Koivu

Mika Morsky

Joona Maenpaa

NAISET (2 KIERROSTA)
Emma Sandberg

Virpi Haataja

Petra Jokisuu

MID MIEHET
Kimmo Lindberg
Jani Michelsson
Henri Salonen

MID NAISET
Virpi Haataja
Kati Romppainen
Ulla Akerfelt

MIEHET 50V
Pekka Onttonen
Pasi Larinoja
Timo Savolainen

MIEHET 60V
Jouni Puuppo
Teppo Mattila
Pekka Lahdesmaki

MIEHET 65V
Kari Nyman
Markku Taskinen
Stig Lonnqvist

55

57

58

204
217
219

167
167
167

221
225
229

167
180
204

157
159
166

162
162
165

156
164
166

MIEHET 70V
Vesa Lappalainen
Antti Pesola
Pekka Korri

MIEHET 75V

Olli Karkkila

Leo Dammert
Veikko Tuominen

MIEHET 80V
Martti Valle
Pertti Lehto
Rolf Bjorklund

NAISET 50V

Kirsi Myllymaki-Mattila
Saila Miettinen-Ldhde
Irina Hamaladinen

NAISET 60V

Kyllikki Puuppo
Kristiina Ulvio-Peltonen
Lea Eronen

JUNIORIT

Elsi Tahvanainen
Elmo Juujarvi
Nuutti Kanto

MIEHET

Joona Maenpaa
Miikka Savela
Niclas Fromholz

SENIORI MIEHET
Kari Nyman

SENIORI NAISET
Kyllikki Puuppo

MIEHET 70V
Matti Saarinen

172
179
186

174
186
190

186
187
189

181
190
204

171
180
187

186
188
192



Naisten Pankki Open 9.9

Jani Reitamo

Markku Muhonen 45p
Kyosti Lampinen

Hannele Forsman 42p
Jesse Jarvinen

Ilkka Saarelainen 41p

Sappi Kinkku Scramble 7.10

Panu Karjes

Heidi Anttila 61
Joona Maenpaa
Janne Veijalainen 65
Mikko Hiltunen
Aimo Hiltunen 65

PP. Auto Kinkku Scramble 21.10

Henri Salonen

Otto Tolvanen 62
Panu Karjes
Heidi Anttila 63

Teppo Mattila
Kirsi Myllymaki-Mattila 63



